



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.8717 of 2023

**TP Northern Odisha Distribution
Limited, Jajpur**

....

Petitioner

Mr. P.K. Tripathy, Advocate

-Versus-

**Grievance Redressal Forum,
TPNODL, Jajpur and another**

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. Gautam Mukherji, Sr. Advocate for OP No.2

CORAM:

**JUSTICE KRISHNA SHRIPAD DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

**ORDER
09.04.2026**

**Order No.
05.**

**W.P.(C) No.8717 of 2023 & I.A. No.3915 of 2023
and
CONTC No.8124 of 2024**

Call these matters next week, at the request of learned
counsel for Petitioner for consideration of I.A. No.3915 of 2023.

***(Krishna Shripad Dixit)*
Judge**

***(Chittaranjan Dash)*
Judge**